Amphenol Information Communications and Commercial Productswww.amphenol-icc.com
STANDARD MICRO-RIBBON
INTERFACE WITH INTEGRATED
EMI FILTERING
FCE57 Micro-Ribbon Filter connectors combine filtering
and connectivity by having the capability to filter unwanted
EMI while providing the required data connectivity.  Also,
enhanced EMI Control/EMC Compliance on the connector

	§ UL E135615
	§ CDA LR68598
MECHANICAL PERFORMANCE
	§ Operating Temperature: -40°C  to +85°C
	§ Vibration: To MIL-STD-1344, Method 2005, Test Conditon III
	§ Durability: 200 Cycles min. to MIL-STD-1344, Method 2016
TARGET MARKETS/APPLICATIONS
Automotive
Datacom
Telecommunications
Energy
Industrial
Medical
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Description Type Part Numbers
Filter Micro Ribbon 50 size, R/A, 470 pf FCE57-09500-410
Filter Micro Ribbon 50 size, R/A, no filters FCE57-09500-4NF
Filter Micro Ribbon 36 size, R/A, 820 pf FCE57-22360-132
Filter Micro Ribbon 36 size, Adapter FCE57-09360-1N1
Filter Micro Ribbon 50 size, Plug FCE57-11500-2A6
Filter Micro Ribbon 50 size, Straight PCB FCE57-85502-4N5
Filter Micro Ribbon 36 size, Receptacle FCE57-22360-130
Filter Micro Ribbon 64 size, Receptacle FCE57-21640-4B0
Filter Micro Ribbon 50 size, Plug FCE57-11500-2D5
PART NUMBERS
CM
IO
D